Poplar Bluff Parks and Recreation — Basketball Schedule 2023

5"and 6" Grade Boys
Games played at Black River Coliseum

Monday, October 30 — Court 2

6:00 Celtics vs Heat

6:45 Tar Heels vs Lowett
7:30 Lakers vs Longhorns
Monday, October 30 — Court 3

6:00 N/A
6:45 Warriors
7:30 N/A
Wednesday, November 1 - Court 2
6:00 PB Dynamite vs Lakers
6:45 Longhorns  vs Warriors
7:30  Lowett vs Bulls
Wednesday, November 1 — Court 3
6:00

6:45 Tar Heels
7:30  N/A
Thursday, November 2 — Court 3
6:00 Heat vs PB Dynamite

vs Bulls

vs Celtics

6:45 N/A

7:30 N/A

Monday, November 6 — Court 2
6:00 Lowett vs Warriors
6:45 Bulls vs Celtics

7:30 Tar Heels vs PB Dynamite
Monday, November 6 — Court 3

6:00

6:45 Longhorns
7:30 N/A
Wednesday, November 8 — Court 2
6:00 Longhorns vs PB Dynamite
6:45 Warriors vs Celtics

7:30 Lowett vs Heat
Wednesday, November 8 — Court 3
6:00 N/A
6:45 Bulls
7:30 N/A
Thursday, November 9 — Court 2
6:00

6:45

7:30 Lakers

vs Heat

vs Lakers

vs Tar Heels

Monday, November 13 — Court 2
6:00 Lakers vs Warriors
6:45 Heat vs Tar Heels
7:30 Lowett vs Longhorns
Monday, November 13 — Court 3
6:00 N/A
6:45 Bulls
7:30 N/A
Wednesday, November 15 — Court 2
6:00 Celtics vs Lowett
6:45 Tar Heels vs Longhorns
7:30 Warriors vs PB Dynamite
Wednesday, November 15 — Court 3
6:00 N/A
6:45 Heat
7:30 N/A
Thursday, November 16 — Court 2
6:00 N/A
6:45 N/A
7:30 Celtics vs Lakers
Monday, November 27 — Court 2
6:00 Longhorns vs Bulls
6:45 PB Dynamite vs Celtics
7:30 Heat vs Warriors
Monday, November 27 — Court 3
6:00 N/A
6:45 Lakers
7:30 N/A
Wednesday, December 6-Court 2
6:00 Lakers vs Heat
6:45 Bulls vs Tar Heels
7:30 PB Dynamite vs Lowett
Wednesday, December 6-Court 3
6:00 N/A
6:45 Celtics
7:30 N/A
Thursday, December 7-Court 2
6:00
6:45
7:30 Warriors vs Tar Heels
Thursday, December 7-Court 3

Tournament

Starts

vs PB Dynamite

vs Bulls

vs Lowett

vs Longhorns



